VINGTOR | DATASHEET
ACM telephone system
acm-m-a
Features
PABX made for the Marine environment▪▪
Extensive and programmable features supporting all key PABX functions▪▪
Supports remote management and maintenance using IP and Web technologies▪▪
Support public address (PA) calls via interface to PA systems▪▪

Option VINGTOR Billing system
IP multi-module Up to 2 system racks
Data interfaces 2 x 10/100 Mbps Ethernet AutoMDIX (RJ45)
1 x RS232 serial data (RJ45)
Data networking Option 4 port industrial data switch
Option 5 port industrial power over
Ethernet switch
IP protocols IP unicast - IP multicast - IP v4 - TCP - UDP - Telnet - FTP –
TFTP - NTP – HTTP - HTTPS - Syslog - SNMP v2c - SIP - RTP
- RTCP - VoIP AlphaNet - STENTOFON data – OPC
Remote system management AlphaPro over IP
Web
ACM-M-Axx A100K10601
ACM telephone system ACM-M-A
ORDER NUMBER DESCRIPTION SHIP WEIGHT
ACM-M-A24-2 ACM -Telephone system - 24 subscribers,
one PA interface, two analogue trunk lines (FXO)
ACM-M-A36-2 ACM -Telephone system - 36 subscribers,
one PA interface, two analogue trunk lines (FXO)
ACM-M-A48 ACM -Telephone system - 48 subscribers, one PA interface
ACM-M-A60 ACM -Telephone system - 60 subscribers, one PA interface
ACM-M-A72 ACM -Telephone system - 72 subscribers, one PA interface